
KLUB BROJ TELEFONA

Chromos +385(1) 604 3003 teniski.klub.chromos@zg.t-com.hr

Chromos-Savica +385(1) 604 3006 dsrt@zg.t-com.hr

Concordia +385(1) 366 7549 koncar-turs@zg.t-com.hr

Dinamo +385(91) 524 0106 tenisklubdinamo@gmail.com

Futur +385(95) 389 2200 futurtennis@gmail.com

Građanski +385(1) 482 6672 tk.gradjanski@gmail.com

HATK Mladost +385(1) 364 7596 tajnistvo@hatkmladost.hr

Hrvoje +385(1) 200 9661 hrvojetenissesvete@gmail.com

HTK Zagreb +385(1) 301 1045 htk.zagreb@zg.t-com.hr

Iteam +385(91) 569 7447 teniskiklub.iteam@gmail.com

Ivan Merz +385(1) 662 3236 alan.kolakovic@yahoo.com

Mala Šalata +385(95) 198 8680 malasalata@yahoo.com

Match +385(1) 286 1098 tenisklubmatch@gmail.com

Medveščak +385(1) 455 0657 tk-medvescak@tk-medvescak.hr

Movens +385(98) 664 982 marko@tk-movens.hr

Park +385(91) 275 0118 markonci@gmail.com

Ponikve +385(1) 346 4836 tkponikve@tkponikve.hr

Prečko +385(1) 388 5495 tenis.klub.precko@zg.t-com.hr

Pro 2000 +385(95) 883 5589 ivkranjc@yahoo.com

Purger +385(1) 652 8847 ikpurger@gmail.com

Rally +385(95) 903 4421 tkrally@kvalitetnaskolatenisa.com

Rudeš +385(1) 386 2029 teniski.klub.rudes@zg.t-com.hr

San Spin +385(1) 298 5363 san-spin@zg.htnet.hr

Sesvete +385(1) 200 5427 mario.jurkovic@hotmail.com

Špansko +385(98) 694 275 tenis.spansko@gmail.com

Tenax +385(1) 495 4721 tktenax@htsv.hr

Tennis team Cerezin +385(91) 304 565 davor.cerezin2@zg.t-com.hr

Terra +385(91) 886 6901 miljenko.marjanovic@zg.t-com.hr

Top Spin +385(1) 369 3690 office@topspin.hr

Tweener +385(95) 198 2019 tk.tweener@gmail.com

Vamos +385(95) 522 0151 tk.vamos@yahoo.com

Veternica +385(98) 925 4191 zeljko.kovacicek@zg.t-com.hr

Victoria +385(91) 504 3706 tk.victoria@mail.inet.hr

VIŽI +385(91) 551 7200 tenisklub.vizi@gmail.com

Vulpes +385(98) 354 777 darija@tkvulpes.hr

Winner Zagreb +385(1) 373 3913 goran.zeljko@yahoo.com

Zagi +385(1) 652 8506 tkzagi@gmail.com

Zagreb +385(91) 721 9882 zagreb.tenis@gmail.com

Žar +385(1) 230 2659 teniski.klub.zar@gmail.com

POPIS KLUBOVA U 2021. GODINI (ODBOR ZAGREB)
EMAIL


